

Expression of Interest (EOI) No:	47542	
EOI Title:	EV charging infrastructure	
	The City of Stirling (the City) wishes to explore opportunities to establish a network of public electric vehicle (EV) charging stations, on City owned land, and is seeking expressions of interest (EOI) from suitably qualified and experienced companies.	
	Through this EOI process the City aims to gain a deeper understanding of its options, whether that be:	
	<ul> <li>Council own and operate a charging network;</li> </ul>	
EOI Description:	<ul> <li>Third-party ownership and management; or</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>By other arrangement, which may include a combination of approaches</li> </ul>	
	The City is conducting a two stage procurement process for this project.	
	Stage One: Respondents are invited to submit an EOI. Responses will be evaluated for suitability and experience.	
	Stage Two: shortlisted Respondents from this EOI process may be invited to participate in a select Request for Proposal (RFP).	
Advertisement	7 October 2023	
Details:	The West Australian	
EOI Deadline Date and Time:	8 November 2023 13:00	
EOI Opening Date and Time:	8 November 2023 15:00	

Respondents		
1	JOLT CHARGE PTY LIMITED t/a JOLT	
2	B P AUSTRALIA PTY LTD (bp pulse)	
3	KINGMAN VISUAL (Kingman Digital EVC)	
4	EVX AUSTRALIA PTY LTD	
5	CONNECT SOURCE PTY LTD (Connect Source Tender Team)	
6	EVE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD	



Advertisement Notice	awarded by:	
5	CEO	
	Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award:	
City of Stirling City of Choice	6 March 2024	
OF INTERESTS (EOI) 47542		
EOI EV Charging Infrastructure	Council Resolution:	
Tender Deadline 13:00 (AWST) Wednesday, 8 November 2023 EOI documents are available for download via https://360providers. apetsoftware.com.au Prior registration is required Contact:		
All contact must be via the City's E-tendering system <b>Lodgement of Documents:</b> - Responses can only be lodged electronically via the City's E-tendering system - Facsimile, Email and hard copies will not be accepted - Late responses will not be accepted	N/A (CEO awarded)	
Canvassing of Councillors or employees will disqualify		
Stuart Jardine PSM Chief Executive Officer		

Shortlisted Respondent(s):

JOLT CHARGE PTY LIMITED t/a JOLT B P AUSTRALIA PTY LTD (bp pulse)